HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3514

By COMMITTEE ON AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL RESOURCES

April 24

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 12, after "depredation" insert "within an area of known wolf
2	activity, as designated by the State Department of Fish and Wildlife".
3	In line 13, after the second "taxpayer" insert "in an area described in paragraph (b) of this
4	subsection".
5	In line 17, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)".
6	After line 25, insert:
7	"(5) Counties that participate in programs established under ORS 610.150 shall provide a list of
8	approved taxpayers and corresponding amounts eligible for credits under this section to the State
9	Department of Fish and Wildlife.".
10	In line 26, delete "(5)(a)" and insert "(6)(a)".
11	On page 2, line 8, delete "(6)" and insert "(7)".
12	In line 16, delete "(7)" and insert "(8)".
13	In line 22, delete "(8)" and insert "(9)".
14	In line 24, delete "(9)" and insert "(10)".
15	In line 30, delete "(10)" and insert "(11)".

16